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enjoy your river district
w w w . r i v e r d i s t r i c t . c o m

River District Association 127 N Wyman St | PO Box 4331 | Rockford, IL 61110
Phone: 815-964-6221 | Fax: 815-963-8716 | Toll Free: 800-724-8431
This project is funded by a grant from the U.S. Small Business Administration (SBA). SBA's funding should not be
construed as an endorsement of any products, opinions, or services. All SBA-funded projects are extended to the
public on a nondiscriminatory basis.
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320 Store
5Spa
Art Glass Menagerie
Big Apple Bagels Café
Big Cities
Bliss Beauty Lounge
Brio Restaraunt, Bar & Patio
Burpee Museum Gift Shop
Capri Restaurant & Pizza
Carlyle Brewing Co.
Castronovo's Bridal Shop
Chocolat by Daniel
Christine's Café
Cimino’s Downtown Lounge
CJ's Lounge
Club 505
Coronado Corner
Cru
Dallas’ at State & Madison
Dave's Hot Dog Stand
Deb's Little Italy
Deli Italia
Digits
Discovery Center Museum Gift Shop
Downtown Discount Drugs
Downtown Shoes & Boutique
Eclectic
Eden Café
Emporium II Hair, Etc.
Fuzion Studios
Fuzz Salon
Gerlinde's Water St. Café
Glamour Jewelry & Bridal
Happy Wok
High Maintenance Salon & Day Spa
Irish Rose Restaurant
J R Kortman Center for Design
J-Bears Place
Krypto Music Lounge
Kuma's Asian Bistro
Lucerne’s Fondue & Spirits
Lula's Vintage Boutique
Meads Longwood Meat Market
New Attitudes Hair Salon
Noble's Groceries
Northern IL Optical
Novedades Azteca
Nutrition Works
Octane Upbeat Casual Dining
Omega Nut
Palace Shoe Repair
Paragon On State
Parthenios Luncheonette
Quick Mart
Rockford Area Convention & Visitors Bureau
Rockford Art Museum Store
Rockford Ice Hogs Team Store
Rockford Office Supply
Rockford Orthopedic Appliance Co.
Rue Marché
Runner's Image
Sammy's Family Restaurant
Serrano's Mexican Kitchen
Subway
Surf Lounge
Swilligan's The Pub
Taqueria Los Portales
The Adriatic Café Bar & Grill
The King's Table Café & Catering
The Office NiteClub
The Shoe Gallery
The Stranded Italian
The Symbols Clothing
Village Gallery
Zambuca

320 N Court
508 E State
514 Walnut
226 S Main
905 E State
120 N Madison
515 E State
737 N Main
313 E State
215 E State
722 N Main
211 E State
202 W State (inside lobby)
310 S Church
300 E State
505 E State
N Main & Park
509 E State
1 S Madison
State & Main (outdoor mall)
501 E State
507 E State
510 E State
711 N Main
325 W State
202 N Main
308 E State
315 Mulberry
130 N Church
402 E State
124 N Main
115 N Water
408 E State
211 Elm
135 N Longwood
519 E State
107 N Main
315 S Main
308 W State
420 E State
845 N Church
221 E State
303 N Longwood
408 Mulberry
529 W Jefferson
121 N Madison
815 E State
325 N Church
124 N Main
308 W State
204 N Main
205 W State
132 N Church
410 Mulberry
102 N Main
711 N Main
202 W State
119 S Main
422 E State
620 Market
219 E State
307 S Main
206 N Main
201 W State
326 E State
200 N Church
805 E State
327 W Jefferson
308 W State
513 E State
308 W State
409 N Madison
316 W State
308 W State
514 E State

965-2313
966-3550
519-2121
316-8800
965-6026
713-2495
968-9463
965-3433
965-6341
963-2739
962-4731
979-3419

962-9021
964-7457
962-3354

986-2633
965-7225
289-3417
963-0099
962-3354
964-8595
963-6769
962-2166
962-1381
871-7585
670-5763
986-2887
484-9624
965-4010
962-3310
961-1567
961-8846
963-1948
964-0480
968-0123
962-3963
965-0931
490-1000
968-2665
962-5852
968-3491
963-3188
962-0322
963-3454
969-7755
963-1291
965-4012
969-0518
962-6514
963-1660
964-7221
742-6784
963-8111
968-2787
986-6465
968-8841
965-7759
963-7851
963-2171
968-2218
962-7235
962-0400
965-0344
965-6414
961-9690

986-0874
965-0344
963-2200
961-9227
965-2450
963-2787
489-9380

LIST OF BUSINESSES
# BUSINESS ADDRESS PHONE #

Bold = Retail/Salon Non-Bold = Restaurant/Bar


